Numero di settimane giocate:
Ordina per scratch

Giocatore
Cadetti

MILO DANIELE
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA
PALMA LORENZO
REMIGI DANIELE
RICCIONI VIERI

CIOLI DANILO
FALASCA ALESSIO
FIUMARA STEFANO
PIRACCINI STEFANO
BARBONI NANDO
CALCAGNA SIMONE
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MASSACCESI BRUNO
PAPARAZZO FRANCESCO
TOZZI ENRICO

1ZZ] REMO

MURATORI BRUNO
NUCCETELLI ALESSANDRO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
TONELLI SAVERIO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO

LANI PIERO
MARENZONI EMILIO
PARENTI PAOLO
TOGNI GIAMPIERO
CACCIAGLIA DANIELE
COSTA PAOLO

DERME PAOLO

MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
UBERTI MASSIMILIANO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
ONESTI ARMANDO
SCQUZZATO RICCARDO

Team

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI

10 - | LADRONI
10 - | LADRONI
10 - | LADRONI
10 - | LADRONI

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

12 - LA PAMPA

12 - LA PAMPA

12 - LA PAMPA

12 - LA PAMPA

12 - LA PAMPA

13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

15-M.S.F.

15-M.S.F.

15-M.S.F.

15-M.S.F.

15-M.S.F.

15-M.S.F.

16 - KILMOON

16 - KILMOON

16 - KILMOON

16 - KILMOON

16 - KILMOON

16 - KILMOON

17 - RAFF BOWLING

17 - RAFF BOWLING

17 - RAFF BOWLING

17 - RAFF BOWLING

17 - RAFF BOWLING

17

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

Media

154
170
167
157
183
178
194
167
184
183

190
167
177
160

190
175
161
176
162
189
171

164
171
177
175
156
166
168
178
159
174
164
182
185
176
131
148
178
168
184

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI
Migliori giocatori
19/05/2017
11:35:22
Hdcp Scratch

25 3.250
17 3.062
19 3.524
25 1.885
8 3.862
11 3.220
0 2.913
19 3.520
7 3.315
8 2.196
20 0

3 3.998
19 6.036
12 3.200
24 1.442
10 0
10 0

3 2.289
10 1.051
15 966
13 4,238
23 5.358
10 568
16 4.104
10 0
21 6.922
16 6.190
12 6.385
14 2.108
25 1.874
20 2.994
18 3.541
11 6.409
10 479
10 1.048
21 7.912
9 8.782
10 555
13 1.589
10 393
25 4.459
11 5.352
18 4.536
7 6.644
10 0

PP

0

Totale

3.730
3.341
3.884
2.050
4.099
3.553
3.021
3.955
3.471
2.295

4.196
6.687
3.404
1.532

2.379
1.111
1.056
4.565
6.054
598
4.449

7.804
6.691
6.790
2.243
2.129
3.264
3.889
6.859
509
1.108
8.752
9.124
600
1.679
438
5.164
5.709
5.013
6.959
0



CLEMENTE EMELITO
DANCEL CLARITO

DIAZ GIAMPIER

FABILE RONNIE

JOSE RONALDO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
SINGSON EDISON VILLA
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MICCICHE CARMELO
AURELI ALFONSO
CARPINO GAETANO
D'AJELLO ROBERTO
DELIA VINCENZO
INNOCENTI RICCARDO
MUSICARO MARCO
TIBERI SANDRO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
GABRIELIAN ARMANDO
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO
ASSANTI MARIO

CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO

URZIA MASSIMO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
GARGAMELLI GIULIANO
GARGAMELLI NICHOLAS
INDINO GIANNI
TORROMBACCO MICHELE
CALICCIA GIANLUCA
CONTI VALERIO
SPAGNOLETTI MANOLO
CARUSO DARIO

CLAPS TONINO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
CATUCCI ANGELO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
ALOCCHI DARIO
BALDINI GIORGIO
BECUCCI PIERO
COLANERI MASSIMO
GIORGI GIOVANNI
GIORGI MAURIZIO
GRECO ALESSANDRO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
BARONTINI ALVARO
STIPA GIANCARLO
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BASSI MARCO

CARUSO FABIO

CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
DI CLEMENTI PAOLO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
BERNARDI ROBERTO
DI PIO MARCO

GIUSTI ENRICO

TANZI ROBERTO
CAPPARUCCI ERNESTO
FABRIANI MARIO

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - STRIKE FORCE

19 - STRIKE FORCE

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO
20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

21 - THE BEST OF FLINSTONES
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

23 - VIRTUALMENTE

24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

24 - | PATACCA

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

8 - ERRESSE SPORT

9 - FOONZI

9 - FOONZI

185
180
157
162
169
175
168
175
166

155
165
163
134
109
172
182
160
178
179
159
177
170
170
169
160
155
135
144
125
171
166
178
178
168
185
167
186
147

154
162

182
150

154
167
153

186
147
158
160
151
155
179
184
173
158
152
184
152
172

10
16
23
18
14
18
14
20
20
25
21
22
10
10
16

10
10
11
25
12
10
17
18
24
25
20
25
25
10
20
10
11
18
10
19

25
15
20
23
15

20
20
25
19
25
25

20
25
24
25
25
11

15
25
25

25
16

1.665
3.250
943
1.465
2.030
3.679
4.037
3.676
2.996

1.400
5.291
3.423
404
328
8.798
4.390
481
1.073
4.304
2.392
2.662
1.021
4.093
5.081
8.181
2.337
811
2.600
2.258
1.028
1.995
534
5.340
6.057
556
4.026
3.358
3.549

929
1.950

3.838
450

2.313
8.050
5.532

5.045
882
1.897
2.896
2.729
1.395
4.315
4.975
3.649
6.181
5.032
6.096
3.662
7.758

9
18

12
21
24
21
18

32
21

51
24

24
15
15

24
30
51
15

18
18

12

30
36

24
18
24

12

21

15
48
36

27

12
18
18

24
27
21
39
33
33
24
45

1.755
3.520
1.036
1.645
2.213
3.970
4.481
3.958
3.293

1.580
5.957
3.834
434
358
9.632
4.603
511
1.133
4.562
2.626
2.833
1.081
4.375
5.564
9.357
2.658
931
3.005
2.663
1.088
2.151
564
5.730
6.609
586
4.392
3.454
4.104

1.049
2.202

4.039
510

2.598
8.752
6.387

5.285
1.002
2.062
3.256
3.128
1.575
4.543
5.191
3.940
7.111
5.812
6.348
4172
8.436



INTOGNA ROCCO
LO PALCO MIMMO
SERRANI UMBERTO

ECCELLENZA

GREGORI MARCELLO
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
MILEA ALEXANDRO
SARAO GIORGIO
TOZZI STEFANO
GUIDI ANDREA
TIMPANO ROMANO
MARSILI PIERPAOLO

9 - FOONZI
9 - FOONZI
9 - FOONZI

10 - | LADRONI

10 - | LADRONI

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
11 -1 LOVE BOWLING
12 - LA PAMPA

12 - LA PAMPA

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY 14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

PETROSSI LUCIANO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
TILLI MIRO

ONESTI ROBERTO

DIAZ RICARDO GONZALES

BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
PAIONNI ALESSANDRO
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
VITIELLO DIEGO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
PANTANO ROBERTO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
IRIDIO ANDREA

MAIO ALESSANDRO
MICCICHE LUCA
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
BUTI MASSIMO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
VERDINIK PETER

DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
POLI ALDO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
FIGONI FRANCO
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
GIORNI ENRICO
GUARINO GIANNI
STOCCHI BRUNO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
LOPALCO ALDO

DONNE

LOCATELLI ILARIA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
MANNELLA AMALIA
MARACCHINI MARTA

14 - ISOLA DAHLAK
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK
15-M.S.F.

17 - RAFF BOWLING
18 - RBA KNIGHTS
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
19 - STRIKE FORCE
20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

21 - THE BEST OF FLINSTONES
21 - THE BEST OF FLINSTONES
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS

24 - | PATACCA
24 - | PATACCA
24 - | PATACCA
24 - | PATACCA
3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

3 - BAR NINO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

4 - BdB DIO

5 - BdB PELLE
6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

9 - FOONZI

9 - FOONZI

1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
1 - AKKIAPPABIRILLI
10 - | LADRONI
10 - | LADRONI

154
166
152

178
193

192
172
177
190
173
189
194
200
178
198
204
200
196
199
188
192
181

201
174
180
206
188
178

202
189
193
191
179
187
198

192
184
178
191
183

175
158

191

179

174
145
164
146

15
10
25
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14
35
20
34

464
498
3.210

4.809
7.531

5.770
1.034
5.856
2.287
1.563
3.413
3.509
10.221
8.583
5.968
9.200
4.803
4.132
4.779
3.386
1.736
5.450

8.457
1.567
3.799
7.423
5.077
3.210

5.457
6.268
4.060
5.181
4.837
5.068
5.968

2.315
4.429
3.739
4.021
5.516

3.166
951

1.151

1.079

4.183
2.615
989
1.754

3
3

HDOOOOOm

24
18
6
12

509
528
3.690

5.034
7.612

5.836
1.094
6.135
2.290
1.563
3.437
3.533
10.221
8.901

5.968
9.200
4.803
4.132
4.779
3.479
1.781

5.705

8.457
1.612
3.877
7.423
5.152
3.345

5.457
6.292
4.135
5.223
5.044
5.260
5.974

2.363
4.573
3.904
4.027
5.657

3.301
951

1.181

1.079

4.636
3.194
1.109
2.063



SANTUCCI CRISTINA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
NESBITT LUISA

DI MARTINO ANGELA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
FARULLA LAURA
CRISTINE LIN

ISIP AMY

CARBONARI GIULIANA

DE GREGORIO CRISTIANA

MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
MOSCA RITA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA

FAZZONE MARIA ROSARIA
FIGUEROA M.RAFAELITA

NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASS| GIANCARLA
SALVATI SIMONA
FONZO FRANCA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
CISCI SERENA

GROSSI ILARIA
FANICCHIA LUCIANA
LAURENTI MARIELLA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA

FEOLI ANNA MARIA

10 - | LADRONI

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

11 -1 LOVE BOWLING

12 - LA PAMPA

13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
13 - IL RUGGITO DEL CONIGLIO
14 - ISOLA DAHLAK

16 - KILMOON

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

18 - RBA KNIGHTS

19 - STRIKE FORCE

19 - STRIKE FORCE

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

2 - ANDAMENTO LENTO

20 - TECHNIP

20 - TECHNIP

21 - THE BEST OF FLINSTONES
21 - THE BEST OF FLINSTONES
22 - THE BOWLEVARDS

22 - THE BOWLEVARDS

22 - THE BOWLEVARDS

22 - THE BOWLEVARDS

24 - | PATACCA

4 - BdB DIO

5 - BdB PELLE

5 - BdB PELLE

6 - BdB FIGO

6 - BdB FIGO

7 - CAIMANS

7 - CAIMANS

9 - FOONZI

9 - FOONZI

154
172
148
167
178
148
167
158
143
117
145
156

123

168
157
181
181
156
177
192
173
178
174
154
130
156
142
138
136
156
148

30
16
30
19
11
25
19
25
35
30
30
27
25
35
30
18
26

25
25

15
11
14
30
35
27
35
35
35
27
32

463
4.653
446
2.515
1.607
444
5.541
3.335
5.155
352
874
2.821
0
4.080
0
3.536
2.841
4.888
8.145
936
1.064
2.304
4.157
4.284
5.765
925
2.741
4.212
3.412
1.662
2.040
3.754
3.554

3
27
3
15
9
3
33
21
36
3
6
18
0
33
0
21
18
27
45
6
6
12
24
24
33
6
21
27
24
12
15
24
24

553
5.160
536
2.788
1.787
519
6.219
3.857
6.367
442
1.054
3.298
0
5.190
0
3.989
3.276
5.206
8.649
1.086
1.214
2.445
4.481
4.656
6.380
1.105
3.431
4.953
4.198
2.037
2.520
4.333
4.328






